MPN: PEO10530

Power Cord Schuko Angled - C13

Angled, 3m

Schuko (CEE 7/7) connection cables are approved for European countries like
Germany, France, Austria and many others. This Power cord enables you to
connect a monitor, PC or a projector to your a source.

e Approved for all European Countries

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Packaging data

Power

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length

Cable type

Conductor material
Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor
Connector 2 gender
Connector angle

Core size

Jacket material
Number of cable cores
Product colour

RoHS compliance

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Quantity per pack

Input current
Input voltage

Maximum current
Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Im

HO5VV-F3G

Copper

Schuko Power Type E/F
Angled

Male

C13 coupler

Angled

Female

90 °

0.75 mm?2

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
3

Black

Yes

209 cm
0.316 kg
55cm

26.5cm

1 pc(s)

T10A
250 vV
T10A

0.216 kg

MicroConnect

I\/l

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

Vendor information Warranty 25 Year(s)



Other products in this series
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PEO10510
PEO10518
PEO10530
PEO10550
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Reliable Connectivity



